
 
 
 

Right of Way Landscaping Services - Bid No. 6763 
 

Awarded to: Northwest Center 
 

COMPANY NAME TOTAL SCHEDULE A TOTAL SCHEDULE B TOTAL SCHEDULE C 

Northwest Center $88,041.00 $47,184.00 $15,231.00 

Total Landscape Corp. $103,800.00 $53,531.00 $15,030.00 

Brickman $117,450.00 $45,560.00 $9,720.00 

 


